
Pisgah Tennis Schedule 
 

Date Opponent Place Time 
Feb. 13-Monday NWR JV YMCA 4:00 
Feb. 16-Thursday Enterprise Lincoln Brookhaven CC 4:00 
Feb. 17-Friday Eupora YMCA 4:00 
Feb. 22-Wednesday Bogue Chitto Brookhaven City 

Courts 
4:00 

Feb. 23-Thursday Park Place The Club-Crossgates 4:00 
Feb. 24-Friday McLaurin YMCA 4:00 
Mar. 1-Wednesday West Lincoln Brookhaven CC 4:00 
Mar. 2-Thursday Morton YMCA 4:00 
Mar. 7-Tuesday Florence YMCA 4:00 
Mar. 9-Thursday Pearl Pearl High School 4:00 
Mar. 10-Friday Mize YMCA 4:00 
Mar. 21-Tuesday Pelahatchie* YMCA 4:00 
Mar. 23-Thursday Puckett* YMCA 4:00 
Mar. 28-Tuesday Forest Forest City Courts 4:00 
Mar. 30-Thursday Hartfield Castlewoods 3:30 
March 31-Friday District Tournament YMCA  TBA 
April 3- Monday 1st Round Playoffs TBA TBA 
April 6- Thursday 2nd Round Playoffs TBA TBA 
April 11-Tuesday 3rd Round Playoffs TBA TBA 
April 14-Friday South State TBA TBA 
April 24-27 Team/Indiv. State 

Championships 
Vicksburg-Halls 
Ferry Park 

TBA 

* - Denotes District Match 


